
Terminy odbioru selektywnej zbiórki  odpadów komunalnych   w  
II półroczu  2018 r.  z  terenu Gminy Ciechanów

Lp
. Nazwa miejscowości

Termin odbioru
Wszystko +

„bio”
dodatkowy dla

„bio”
Wielkogabaryty

1.
2.
3.

Niestum
Kargoszyn
Chruszczewo

13 lipca
27 lipca

    30 sierpnia
    14 września
30 października

3 października
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Przążewo
Ropele 
Gorysze 
Wola  Pawłowska
Chotum
Baraki Chotumskie
Modła
Modełka
Rajmundowo

    3 sierpnia
3 października

5 grudnia

 



1. Gąski 13 lipca
27 lipca

    30 sierpnia
    14 września
30 października

4 października1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14
15.

Rutki Begny
Rutki-Borki
Rutki - Bronisze
Rutki Głowice 
Rutki – Marszewice
Nowa Wieś
Ujazdówek 
Rykaczewo 
Gumowo
Kanigówek
Ujazdowo
Pieńki Niechodzkie
Romanowo
Rydzewo
Wólka Rydzewska

    6 sierpnia
4 października

6 grudnia

 



1.
2.
3.

Pęchcin
Niechodzin
Kownaty Żędowe

13 lipca
27 lipca

    30 sierpnia
    14 września
30 października

5 października1.
2
3
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Grędzice
Rzeczki
Bardonki
Mieszki Atle
Mieszki -  Bardony
Mieszki - Różki
Mieszki Wielkie
Sokołówek
Baby
Nużewo
Nużewko
Gołoty
Kownaty Wojnowe

    7 sierpnia
5 października

7 grudnia


